Product information
Marking: According to standard
Standard: EN 13414-1, EN 13414-3, EN 13411-1, EN 1677-1
Galvanized steel wire rope slings
Standard delivery
Standard working length 1 meter.
Option
Longer lengths.
Higher capacities.
... Read more
System S Zinc-coated wire rope slings
1 / 3
 June 2026 - All Rights Reserved© www.rema.eu
Technical data
Part code GTIN No. Diameter
mm
WLL
ton
Model Type
3101001 8717365014505 10 1 SLL-1T-10MM-1M SLL
3102001 8717365014680 10 1 SLHS-1T-10MM-1M SLHS
3103101 8717365263309 10 1 SLK-1T-10MM-1M SLK
3104101 8717365263354 10 1 SKK-1T-10MM-1M SKK
3105101 8717365263408 10 1 SLLH-1T-10MM-1M SLLH
3106101 8717365263453 10 1 SLWS-1T-10MM-1M SLWS
3107101 8717365263507 10 1 SLSCH-1T-10MM-1M SLSCH
3101011 8717365014567 12 1.45 SLL-1,45T-12MM-1M SLL
3102011 8717365014697 12 1.45 SLHS-1,45T-12MM-1M SLHS
3103201 8717365263316 12 1.45 SLK-1.45T-12MM-1M SLK
3104201 8717365263361 12 1.45 SKK-1.45T-12MM-1M SKK
3105201 8717365263415 12 1.45 SLLH-1.45T-12MM-1M SLLH
3106201 8717365263460 12 1.45 SLWS-1,45T-12MM-1M SLWS
3107201 8717365263514 12 1.45 SLSCH-1,45T-12MM-1M SLSCH
3101021 8717365014598 14 2 SLL-2T-14MM-1M SLL
3102021 8717365014703 14 2 SLHS-2T-14MM-1M SLHS
3103301 8717365263323 14 2 SLK-2T-14MM-1M SLK
3104301 8717365263378 14 2 SKK-2T-14MM-1M SKK
3105301 8717365263422 14 2 SLLH-2T-14MM-1M SLLH
3106301 8717365263477 14 2 SLWS-2T-14MM-1M SLWS
3107301 8717365263521 14 2 SLSCH-2T-14MM-1M SLSCH
3101031 8717365014628 16 2.5 SLL-2,5T-16MM-1M SLL
3102031 8717365014710 16 2.5 SLHS-2,5T-16MM-1M SLHS
3103401 8717365263330 16 2.5 SLK-2.5T-16MM-1M SLK
3104401 8717365263385 16 2.5 SKK-2.5T-16MM-1M SKK
3105401 8717365263439 16 2.5 SLLH-2.5T-16MM-1M SLLH
3106401 8717365263484 16 2.5 SLWS-2,5T-16MM-1M SLWS
3107401 8717365263538 16 2.5 SLSCH-2,5T-16MM-1M SLSCH
3103501 8717365263347 16 3.2 SLK-3.2T-18MM-1M SLK
3101051 8717365014659 18 3.2 SLL-3,2T-18MM-1M SLL
3102051 8717365028557 18 3.2 SLHS-3,2T-18MM-1M SLHS
System S Zinc-coated wire rope slings
2 / 3
 June 2026 - All Rights Reserved© www.rema.eu
3104501 8717365263392 18 3.2 SKK-3.2T-18MM-1M SKK
3105501 8717365263446 18 3.2 SLLH-3.2T-18MM-1M SLLH
3106501 8717365263491 18 3.2 SLWS-3,2T-18MM-1M SLWS
3107501 8717365263545 18 3.2 SLSCH-3,2T-18MM-1M SLSCH
Technical data
Part code GTIN No. Diameter
mm
WLL
ton
Model Type
System S Zinc-coated wire rope slings
3 / 3
 June 2026 - All Rights Reserved© www.rema.eu